ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1515
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ISLAMABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1515-A-1-3487
1515-A-2-3488
1515-A-3-3482
1515-A-3-3485
1515-A-4-3486
1515-A-5-3483
1515-A-6-3484
1515-A-6-3489

MOMINA HASSAN
SAKINA HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SAAD
MIZNA AAMIR

ANAYA AAMIR

ZAINAB FATIMA

SYEDA ARMISH ISHFAQ
DANIYAL HASSAN

SUPER NOVA SCHOOL (KURI CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

BABAR HASSAN

BABAR HASSAN

FEROZ SHAH

AAMIR RASHID

AAMIR RASHID

FAISAL MASOOD

SYED ISHFAQ HUSSAIN SHAH
BABAR HASSAN

GRADE
1

A O U b~ W W N

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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